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Male

Female

TOTAL

International lleal Conduit Survey

Q2 Are you male or female?

Answered: 125  Skipped: 13

Male

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
56.80% 71
43.20% 54

125
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Q5 Remembering the stay in hospital for your lleal Conduit surgery only,
for how many days were you hospitalized?

Answered: 125

1-5 Days

10-14 Days

15 Days -
21Days

More Than 21
Days

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
1-5 Days

6-9 Days

10-14 Days

15 Days - 21Days

More Than 21 Days
TOTAL

40% 50%
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Skipped: 13

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
27.20%

45.60%

16.00%

5.60%

5.60%

90% 100%

34

57

20

125
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Q6 As a result of your lleal Conduit surgery, after discharge from Hospital,
did you have any complications from this surgery, that necessitated a re-
admission to hospital and further surgery?

Answered: 124  Skipped: 14

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 22.58% 28
No 77.42% 96
TOTAL 124
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Q7 After your lleal Conduit surgery, how long did it take you to achieve a
satisfactory procedure for changing tubes, adhesive wafers, and collection
bags?

Answered: 121  Skipped: 17

Less than one
month

One to three
months

Three to six
months

Up to a year
More than a

year

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Less than one month 51.24% 62
One to three months 36.36% 44
Three to six months 9.09% 11
Up to a year 3.31% 4
More than a year 0.00% 0
TOTAL 121
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Q8 After your lleal Conduit surgery, how would you describe your sleep
patterns, with the addition of a urinary collection bag?

Answered: 121  Skipped: 17

No change to
my sleep...

Had to change
my sleep...

I now have an
interrupted...

| sleep better
than I did...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No change to my sleep pattern 15.70% 19
Had to change my sleep position 34.71% 42
I now have an interrupted sleep pattern 23.14% 28
| sleep better than | did before 26.45% 32
TOTAL 121
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Yes

No
TOTAL
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Q9 Do you ever have a stoma blockage?

Answered: 120  Skipped: 18

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
1.67% 2
98.33% 118

120
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Q11 Regarding your return to your regular life after your surgery, please

tick all that apply

Answered: 121

I had to
completely...

| had very
little...

| became less
confident ab...

I do
everything ...

I had a lot of
difficulty...

I have no
trouble with...

| have trouble
with my new...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

ANSWER CHOICES

| had to completely change my wardrobe and dressing to accomodate the stoma and bag

I had very little difficulty making the transition to a stoma and bag

| became less confident about going out after my surgery
| do everything | did before surgery

| had a lot of difficulty getting to a completely dry, reliable stoma

| have no trouble with my new urinary diversion most of the time.

| have trouble with my new urinary diversion most of the time.

Total Respondents: 121
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Skipped: 17

50% 60%

RESPONSES
20.66%

64.46%

30.58%

54.55%

6.61%

71.90%

0.83%

25

78

37

66

87
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Q12 Have you had any changes in your bowel function since surgery?

Answered: 121  Skipped: 17

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
54.55% 66
45.45% 55
TOTAL 121
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Q13 Do you regularly use any medications now, to assist with satisfactory
bowel movements, that you DID NOT regularly use before surgery?

Answered: 121  Skipped: 17

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 27.27% 33
NoO 72.73% 88
TOTAL 121
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Q14 How happy are you with your lleal conduit?

Answered: 121  Skipped: 17

23.97%

19.01%

31.40%

11.57%

3.31%

Score

3.31%

1.65%

0.83%

0.83%

0.83%

3.31%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 10 Extremely Happy . 9 . 8
07 CE (B
[ P K [ P
. 1 . 0 Not happy at all
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Q15 How happy are you with your decision to have a lleal Conduit?

Answered: 121  Skipped: 17
_ 48'760/0
- 20.660/0

13.22%
I 1.65%
Score I 3.31%
I 1.65%
1.65%
| 0.83%
I 2.48%
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Q16 Since your lleal Conduit Surgery, have you been able to attain any
level of natural erection?

Answered: 73  Skipped: 65

I 1.37%

I 1.37%
2.74%

. 6.85%

I 1.37%

Score

I 2.74%
1.37%

. 6.85%

0%  10%  20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%  90% 100%
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. 1 . 0 No Natural Erection
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Q17 Since your lleal Conduit Surgery, have you been able to attain any
level of erection using pharmaceuticals?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 73

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. 10 Strong Erection using Drugs . 9
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. 0 No Erection using Drugs
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Q18 Which prescription medications work best for you to gain an erection?

Answered: 61  Skipped: 77

Viagara

Cialis

Penile
Injections

Vaccuum Pumps

I don't use
any of the...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

ANSWER CHOICES
Viagara

Cialis

Penile Injections
Vaccuum Pumps

| don't use any of the above

Total Respondents: 61
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70% 80% 90%

RESPONSES
18.03%

13.11%

13.11%

6.56%

59.02%

100%

11
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Q19 Since your lleal Conduit Surgery, have you been able to achieve
orgasms?

Answered: 93  Skipped: 45

. 4. Strong Orgasms . 3. . 2. . 1. . 0. No Orgasms

4. STRONG ORGASMS 3. 2. i, 0. NO ORGASMS TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Score 17.20% 29.03% 11.83% 8.60% 33.33%
16 27 11 8 31 93 8.55
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Q20 Since your lleal Conduit Surgery, do you have a satisfactory sex life?

Answered: 94  Skipped: 44
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